
LSBS Members 

Last Name First Name 
Total 

Meat pts 

• Lefler David 191 

Collier Clint 114 

Lesley Aaron 104 

Aleksines Chuck 83 

Johnson Randel 81 

Smith Tommy 77 

Polk Kit (Chris) 73 

Wiltse Patrick 61 

Truesdell John 55 

Phillips Greg 43 

Williams Gary 42 

Dodson James 41 

Land Sheri 38 

Haggerton Bobby 37 

Zimmerman Larry 36 

Robertson Gary 36 

Allen Larry 34 

Williams Eddie 30 

Smith Don 28 

Knight Paul 27 

Velasquez Greg 26 

Hill Donnie 22 

Pavia James 22 

Vargas Andrew 20 

Hale Josh 19 

Sargent Michael 18 

Tant Charles 18 

Morris Kevin 16 

Bryce Scotty 16 

Riggs Bobby 16 

Clarke Logan 15 

Schindler Paul 14 Alvarez Dennis 8 

Flores II Jorge 14 Campbell Patrick 8 

Wall Jason 14 Hanson Derrell 8 

York James 14 Hart Aubrey 7 

Jackson Floyd 13 Prieto Andrew (Drew) 6 

Heckman Andrew 12 Brooks Steven 6 

Newsome Richard 11 Fuentes Larry 6 

Land Dustin 11 Leal Sue (Sissy) 6 

Frey Norman 11 

Evans Scott 10 

Mayes Jefferey 6 

Acevedo Hector 5 

Criswell Lance 10 Bradbury Mark 5 

Kuykendall Tim 10 Estrada Ace 5 

Scheiding Doug 10 Martinez Sammy Jr 5 

Cortez Jeremy 9 Gerdes Will 4 

Patterson Dale 9 Thornton Jimmy 4 

Ellibee Sy 9 Blanton Ben 3 

De Young Dino 9 Gonzales Jr. Alex 3 

Clarke Tom 3 

Raybion Brentt 3 

Barham Stephen 1 



LSBS Members 

Last Name First Name 
Chicken 

Challenge 

Lefler David 4 

Aleksines Chuck 3 

Collier Clint 1 

Allen Larry 1 

Haggerton Bobby 1 

Williams Eddie 1 

Zimmerman Larry 1 

Newsome Richard 1 

Vargas Andrew 1 

Clarke Logan 1 

Cortez Jeremy 1 

Hill Donnie 1 

Johnson Randel 1 

Morris Kevin 1 

Robertson Gary 1 

Smith Tommy 1 

Wiltse Patrick 1 
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LSBS Members 

Last Name First Name 
Beans 

Lefler David 48 

Collier Clint 20 

Land Sheri 16 

Joseph Betty 13 

Allen Larry 12 

Smith Don 12 

Aleksines Chuck 

11 Haggerton Bobby 

11 

Patterson Dale 9 

Knight Paul 8 

Land Dustin 8 

Williams Eddie 8 

Polk Kit (Chris) 6 

Ellibee Sy 5 

Evans Scott 4 

McCarty Michael 4 

Zimmerman Larry 4 

Frey Norman 3 

Jackson Floyd 3 

Newsome Richard 3 

Acevedo Hector 2 

Blanton Ben 2 

Hart Aubrey 2 

Kendrick Randall 2 

Kraatz Shawn 2 

Schindler Paul 2 

Barham Stephen 1 

Criswell Lance 1 

Gonzales Jr. Alex 1 

Nix Whitney 1 

Phillips Greg 1 

Prieto Andrew (Drew) 1 

Sargent Michael 1 

Vargas Andrew 1 
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